

ITEM NO.42

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.23766/2010  
(From the judgment and order dated 21/04/2010 in SA No.263/2007 of The  
HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

REVABEN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURYAKANT DAHYABHAI PATEL & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(Office Report for directions)

Date: 19/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay in filing process fee and spare copies is condoned.  
Let fresh notice issue to the unserved respondents on the same  
process fee.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (KUSUM GULATI)  
| | COURT MASTER

|

|